Exhibits shall be given precedence to resolve any identified inconsistency.  The Scope of Work may 
only be adjusted by written amendment executed by both parties. 

4. COMPENSATION. City shall pay Vendor a price not to exceed the maximum limiting amount of 
TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED TWENTY AND NO/100 DOLLARS 
($235,220) (the “Contract Sum”) over the entire contract term. The allowability of compensation 
sought under this Contract is expressly made subject to the terms of this Contract, and any pertinent 
Federal and State law. 
A. Pricing.  Vendor shall be compensated in accordance with the pricing schedule set forth below.